Safely and efficiently provide
power over LAN Data cabling
for VoIP phones, Wireless
Networking access points
and other remote access
devices .
BL-8000 PowerSenseTM Power over Ethernet
Modular Multiport In-Line Power Hub

Data & Power
Splitter
Ordering Information
Chassis only - 19" Rackmount ready
BL-8220 - 20 Slot PowerSenseTM Chassis
BL-8210 - 10 Slot PowerSenseTM Chassis
Chassis - Complete w/20 Chassis Modules
BL-8420 - 20 Power & Data Modules - 24 volt support
BL-8520 - 20 Power & Data Modules - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8620 - 20 Power & Data Modules - CiscoTM protocol
Chassis - Complete w/10 Chassis Modules
BL-8410 - 10 Power & Data Modules - 24 volt support
BL-8510 - 10 Power & Data Modules - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8610 - 10 Power & Data Modules - CiscoTM protocol
Chassis Modules - Individual
BL-8400 - 24 volt support Power & Data Module
BL-8500 - IEEE 802.3af compatible Power & Data Module
BL-8600 - CiscoTM protocol Power & Data Module
BL-8100 - 100Mbit Fast Ethernet Media Converter - RJ45/SC
Chassis -  Cover Plates for unused slots
BL-8201 - Single Slot cover plate
BL-8205 - Five Slot cover plate
Six Port Models
BL-8456 - 6 Power & Data ports - 24 volt support
BL-8556 - 6 Power & Data ports - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8656 - 6 Power & Data ports - CiscoTM protocol
Single Port Models
BL-8451 - Single Power & Data port - 24 volt support
BL-8551 - Single Power & Data port - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8651 - Single Power & Data port - CiscoTM protocol
Data & Power Splitters
BL-8703 - Data & Power Splitter - 3.3VDC output - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8705 - Data & Power Splitter - 5VDC output - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8712 - Data & Power Splitter - 12VDC output - IEEE 802.3af compatible
BL-8724 - Data & Power Splitter - 24VDC output - IEEE 802.3af compatible
Distributed by
ABP Technology Partners
1203 Crestside Drive #300
Coppell, Texas 75019